
Senior Company Schedule 

Thursday, April 12   6-8:30    

Saturday, April 14    12-4:30    

Monday, April 16        6-8:30 

Thursday, April 19     6-8:30 

Saturday, April 21       12-5:00 

Thursday, April 26          6-8:30 

Friday, April 27       NO PERLA 

Saturday, April 28      Family Fun Fest 

Sunday, April 29         Rehearsal 

Monday, April 30          6-8:30 

Tuesday, May 1              6-8:30 

May 2-6        SERBA 

Monday, May 7             Romanza Rehearsal 

Tuesday, May 8             Romanza Show 

May 7-9                NO PERLA 

Thursday, May 10     6-9     Rehearsal 

 


